
National Grants

Paul G Allen Foundation https://pgafamilyfoundation.org/

American Honda Foundation https://www.honda.com/community

Ambrose Monell Foundation https://www.monellfoundation.org/

Anneburg Foundation https://www.annenberg.org/what-we-do/grantmaking/

Bell South Foundation http://www.bellsouthfoundation.org/

Bayer-US Foundation http://www.grants-contributions.bayer.com/en/home/medical-educational-grants/index.php

Birdeye Foods Foundation https://www.birdseye.com/

Blue Mountain Community FoundationOR, WA https://www.bluemountainfoundation.org/

Boehringer-Ingelheim Foundation https://www.boehringer-ingelheim.us/

Britmayer Foundation https://www.braitmayerfoundation.org/guidelines/

Branscomb Family Foundation http://www.thebridgesfoundation.info

Gladys Brook Foundation http://www.gladysbrooksfoundation.org/

Carnegie Foundation https://www.carnegie.org/grants/

Carpenter Foundation http://carpenter-foundation.org/grant-application-guidelines/

Cathay Bank Foundtaion https://www.cathaybank.com/cathay-foundation/home/

Century Link Clarke M. Williams Foundations www.centurylink.com/teachersandtechnology

Charles Lafittie Foundation https://charleslafitte.org/grants/

Cisco Networking Academy https://www.netacad.com/

ConocoPhilips http://www.conocophillips.com/sustainability/creating-shared-value/global-giving/grant-requests/

Cooper Foundation https://cooperfoundation.org/

Colocation America https://www.colocationamerica.com/stem-grant

Cracker Barrel Old Country Store Foundation https://www.crackerbarrel.com/about/giving

Arthur Vining Davis Foundation https://www.avdf.org/default.aspx

Dell Corporation https://www.dell.com/content/topics/global.aspx/about_dell/values/community_

Dickerson Foundation http://www.thedickinsonfoundation.org/site/Unsolicated.html

Digital Wish Grants http://www.digitalwish.com/dw/digitalwish/grant_awards

Donors Choose.org www.donorschoose.org

Duke Energy Foundation https://www.duke-energy.com/community/duke-energy-foundation/funding-guidelines

Educators of America https://www.educatorusa.org/educator-and-technology-grants

Fordham Street Foundation http://www.fordhamstreet.org/areas-of-focus/

Garth Brooks Teamates for Kids Foundation http://www.teammatesforkids.com/mission

GE Foundation https://www.ge.com/sustainability/philanthropy

Glaser Famiy Foundation http://www.gfcf.org/index.html



Hagen Family Foundation http://www.hagenfamilyfoundation.org/index.php

Halliburton Foundation https://www.halliburton.com/en-US/about-us/community/default.html?node-id=hgeyxt8u

Hearst Foundation https://www.hearstfdn.org/funding-priorities/

Hewlett Foundation https://hewlett.org/programs/education/

Hunt Family Foundation http://www.huntfamilyfoundation.com/

Intel Foundation https://www.intel.com/content/www/us/en/corporate-responsibility/community-involvement.html

W.K. Kellogg Foundation https://www.wkkf.org/grantseekers

Kerr Foundation http://www.thekerrfoundation.org/

Keybank Foundation https://www.key.com/about/community/philanthropic-investment-banking.jsp

Koch Family Foundation https://www.charleskochfoundation.org/

Lennon Family Foundation http://www.lennonfamilyfund.org/

Lockheed Martin Foundation https://www.lockheedmartin.com/en-us/who-we-are/communities/applying-for-contributions.html

Martin Family Foundation http://martinfamilyfoundation.com/

Mayer Foundation http://foundationcenter.org/grantmaker/mayer/organizations.html

Robertson Foundation https://www.ramseymccluskeyfndn.org/

Michael & Susan Dell Foundation https://www.msdf.org/apply/

Milken Foundation https://www.mff.org/about-the-foundation/mission-statement/

Robertson Foundation http://www.robertsonfoundation.org/education.html

Sachs Foundation http://www.sachsfamilyfoundation.org/home#about

Shumaker Family Foundation http://www.shumakerfamilyfoundation.org/

SIA Foundation https://siafoundation.wixsite.com/sia-foundation

Alfred P. Sloan Foundation https://sloan.org/grants

State Farm "Good Neighbor Citicenship" Grants https://www.statefarm.com/about-us/community/education-programs/grants-scholarships/company-grants

State Farm Foundation https://www.statefarm.com/about-us/community-involvement/community-grants/state-farm-foundations

S. Mark Taper Foundation http://www.smtfoundation.org/

The Teagle Foundation http://www.teaglefoundation.org/Grants-Initiatives

Teichert Foundation https://www.teichert.com/teichert-foundation/

Textron Inc. https://www.cybergrants.com/pls/cybergrants/quiz.display_question?x_gm_id=5056&x_quiz_id=5688&x_order_by=1

Tech Foundation http://www.techfoundation.org/

Travelers Insurance https://www.travelers.com/iw-documents/about-travelers/community/Travelers-Grantmaking-Guidelines-12-2017.pdf

H.M. Turner Foundation http://www.hmturnerfoundation.org/guidelines.html

Valero Energy Foundation https://valero.versaic.com/login

Dennis & Phyllis White Foundation https://www.dpwfoundation.org/areas-of-focus/

Wells Fargo https://www.wellsfargo.com/about/corporate-responsibility/community-giving/

Thomas White Foundation http://www.fmscleveland.com/thomaswhite/



Yao Ming Foundation http://www.theyaomingfoundation.org/


